Sonic's PPW - TE

Player | lcoumnat Jeotumiores

Kyle Pitts

T.J. Hockenson
Dalton Schultz
Dallas Goedert
Zach Ertz
Dawson Knox
Noah Fant
Hunter Henry
Pat Freiermuth
Ricky Seals-Jones
Dan Arnold

Tyler Conklin
Albert Okwuegbunam
David Njoku
Jared Cook

Mo Alie-Cox

Jack Doyle

Adam Trautman
Eric Ebron
Hayden Hurst
Austin Hooper
Cameron Brate
0.J. Howard
Anthony Firkser
Donald Parham Jr.
Gerald Everett
Ryan Griffin

$5,800
$5,500
$5,000
$4,700
$4,600
$4,500
$4,300
$4,100
$3,900
$3,700
$3,500
$3,400
$3,300
$3,200
$3,200
$3,100
$3,100
$3,000
$2,900
$2,800
$2,800
$2,700
$2,700
$2,600
$2,600
$2,600
$2,500

ATL@DAL 1ATL
DET@PIT 1. DET
ATL@DAL 1DAL
PHI@DEN 1PHI
CAR@ARI 1 ARI
BUF@NYJ 1BUF
PHI@DEN 1DEN
CLE@NE 11 NE
DET@PIT 1. PIT
TB@WAS 1 WAS
JAX@IND 1 JAX
MIN@LAC : MIN
PHI@DEN 1DEN
CLE@NE 11 CLE
MIN@LAC : LAC
JAX@IND 1 IND
JAX@IND 1 IND
NO®@TEN 1 NO
DET@PIT 1. PIT
ATL@DAL 1ATL
CLE@NE 11 CLE
TB@WAS 1 TB
TB@WAS 1 TB
NO@TEN 1 TEN
MIN@LAC : LAC
SEA@GB 1ISEA
BUF@NYJ 1NYJ

The clear upside alpha of this group in a week where there is value.

Only $300 cheaper than Pitts means no one will click on him. He might be my guy.
Probably only on game stacks for me. Love the player. Don't love the price tag.

Great target share but how much is Jalen gonna throw?

Fine...I suppose.

Matchup is nice but this price isn't ideal. Allen Stacks only for me.

Matchup vs Eagles is great but I'm only happy of Albert O sits.

Catches TDs pretty much every week. If he happens to catch two of them, you'll need him.
Ebron doesn't deter me. He looks like he's here to stay. I'll have at least 10%

Probably only in game stacks or at least correlated with a Bucs player.

Super solid floor for his price. Too bad the offense doesn't get into the green area very often
Been very much a part of this offense and this game could shoot out.

Q

Game stack piece only

Becomes intriguing if other Bucs miss...Hilow - "Brate has run a route on 96% of his offensive snaps"
Brady stacks only.

Personal bias because he was in a similar spot when he appeared on the milly winner



