Player	\$	Column4	Columr	Notes
Kyle Pitts	\$5,800	ATL@DAL 1	ATL	The clear upside alpha of this group in a week where there is value.
T.J. Hockenson	\$5,500	DET@PIT 1	DET	Only \$300 cheaper than Pitts means no one will click on him. He might be my guy.
Dalton Schultz	\$5,000	ATL@DAL 1	DAL	Probably only on game stacks for me. Love the player. Don't love the price tag.
Dallas Goedert	\$4,700	PHI@DEN 1	I.PHI	Great target share but how much is Jalen gonna throw?
Zach Ertz	\$4,600	CAR@ARI 1	ARI	Finel suppose.
Dawson Knox	\$4,500	BUF@NYJ 1	BUF	Matchup is nice but this price isn't ideal. Allen Stacks only for me.
Noah Fant	\$4,300	PHI@DEN 1	DEN	Matchup vs Eagles is great but I'm only happy of Albert O sits.
Hunter Henry	\$4,100	CLE@NE 11	NE	Catches TDs pretty much every week. If he happens to catch two of them, you'll need him.
Pat Freiermuth	\$3,900	DET@PIT 1	PIT	Ebron doesn't deter me. He looks like he's here to stay. I'll have at least 10%
Ricky Seals-Jones	\$3,700	TB@WAS 1	WAS	Probably only in game stacks or at least correlated with a Bucs player.
Dan Arnold	\$3,500	JAX@IND 1	JAX	Super solid floor for his price. Too bad the offense doesn't get into the green area very often
Tyler Conklin	\$3,400	MIN@LAC	IMIN	Been very much a part of this offense and this game could shoot out.
Albert Okwuegbunam	\$3,300	PHI@DEN 1	DEN	Q
David Njoku	\$3,200	CLE@NE 11	CLE	
Jared Cook	\$3,200	MIN@LAC	ILAC	Game stack piece only
Mo Alie-Cox	\$3,100	JAX@IND 1	IND	
Jack Doyle	\$3,100	JAX@IND 1	IND	
Adam Trautman	\$3,000	NO@TEN 1	NO	
Eric Ebron	\$2,900	DET@PIT 1	PIT	
Hayden Hurst	\$2,800	ATL@DAL 1	ATL	
Austin Hooper	\$2,800	CLE@NE 11	CLE	
Cameron Brate	\$2,700	TB@WAS 1	ТВ	Becomes intriguing if other Bucs missHilow - "Brate has run a route on 96% of his offensive snaps"
O.J. Howard	\$2,700	TB@WAS 1	ΪВ	Brady stacks only.
Anthony Firkser	\$2,600	NO@TEN 1	TEN	
Donald Parham Jr.	\$2,600	MIN@LAC	ILAC	
Gerald Everett	\$2,600	SEA@GB 1	SEA	
Ryan Griffin	\$2,500	BUF@NYJ 1	NYJ	Personal bias because he was in a similar spot when he appeared on the milly winner